CONTRACT NO. 7442

		R.G. Huston	Company, Inc.	_	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP					
SUM	1.00	\$5,275.00	\$5,275.00	\$5,275.00	\$20,000.00
10801.0 - ROOT CUTTING - CURB AND					
GUTTER - L.F.	40.00	\$15.40	\$616.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
10802.0 - ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK -					
L.F.	170.00	\$15.40	\$2,618.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$93,000.00	\$165,347.15
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT					
- C.Y.	4550.00	\$20.25	\$92,137.50	\$19.65	\$20.00
20130.0 - UNDERDRAIN - L.F.	435.00	\$11.65	\$5,067.75	\$12.00	\$10.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN					
- TON	2500.00	\$5.50	\$13,750.00	\$9.95	\$15.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	4400.00	\$5.20	\$22,880.00	\$2.75	\$4.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE		, -	, , ,	,	,
SAS (NON-WOVEN) -					
S.Y.	1500.00	\$2.60	\$3,900.00	\$1.20	\$3.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS		4-100	* 0,00000	*	******
PAVEMENT - L.F.	250.00	\$1.75	\$437.50	\$1.75	\$2.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB &		*****	*	*****	* =
GUTTER - L.F.	17.00	\$15.30	\$260.10	\$6.00	\$20.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE	17.00	ψ10.00	Ψ200.10	ψο.σσ	Ψ20.00
SIDEWALK AND DRIVE - S.F.	9250.00	\$1.25	\$11,562.50	\$1.03	\$2.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D.	305.00	\$25.00	\$7,625.00	\$27.00	\$25.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - I.D.	305.00	\$25.00	\$7,625.00	\$27.00	\$25.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	4400.00	\$1.00	\$4,400.00	\$1.80	\$1.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I	1100.00	Ψ1.00	Ψ1,100.00	ψ1.00	ψ1.00
URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	4400.00	\$1.40	\$6,160.00	\$1.45	\$1.40
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB &	1100.00	Ψ1.10	φο, ι σσ.σσ	ψ1.10	ψ1.10
GUTTER - L.F.	3991.00	\$12.80	\$51,084.80	\$13.77	\$17.00
30203.0 - TYPE "X" CONCRETE CURB &	0001.00	Ψ12.00	φοι,σοι.σο	Ψ10.77	Ψ11.00
GUTTER - L.F.	276.00	\$25.00	\$6,900.00	\$26.05	\$19.00
30208.0 - HAND FORMED CONCRETE	270.00	Ψ23.00	ψ0,500.00	Ψ20.00	Ψ10.00
CURB & GUTTER (TREE LOCATIONS) -					
L.F.	10.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$52.00	\$25.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK		ψ50.00	ψ500.00	ψ02.00	Ψ20.00
S.F.	17555.00	\$4.00	\$70,220.00	\$4.05	\$5.00
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	17000.00	Ψ4.00	ψ10,220.00	ψτ.00	ψ5.00
& DRIVE - S.F.	10160.00	\$4.40	\$44,704.00	\$4.56	\$6.00
30313.0 - CONCRETE STEPS - S.F.	11.00	\$85.00	\$935.00	\$80.00	\$90.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE	11.00	ψ03.00	ψ933.00	ψου.υυ	ψ30.00
WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	144.00	\$30.00	\$4,320.00	\$30.00	\$40.00
30453.0 - SPLIT BLOCK RETAINING	144.00	φ30.00	ψ4,320.00	φ30.00	φ40.00
WALL - S.F.	650.00	\$32.00	\$20,800.00	\$31.40	\$32.00
WALL - 5.1 .	030.00	φ32.00	\$20,800.00	φ51.40	φ32.00
40101.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE					
COURSE, GRADATION NO. 1 - TON	2800.00	\$11.60	\$32,480.00	\$13.30	\$15.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE	2550.00	\$11.60	\$35,445.00	\$13.30 \$13.30	\$15.00 \$15.00
40202.0 - CROSHED AGGREGATE BASE 40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1 -	2000.00	φ13.80	φου, 44 0.00	φ13.30	φ13.00
TON	2000.00	\$55.48	\$110,960.00	\$54.93	\$55.50
	2000.00	ψ55.46	φ110,900.00	ψυ 4 .33	φυσιου

CONTRACT NO. 7442

					Speedway Sand
			Company, Inc.		& Gravel Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
40231.0 - ASPHALT DRIVE AND					
TERRACE - S.Y.	10.00	\$60.60	\$606.00	\$40.00	\$60.00
90001.0 - PRUNE TREE - EACH	20.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
90002.0 - REMOVE EX. WALL AND TIE IN					
NEW WALL - S.F.	50.00	\$47.00	\$2,350.00	\$25.00	\$32.00
90003.0 - REMOVE AND SALVAGE					
FENCE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	10.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$18.00	\$50.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	800.00	\$9.50	\$7,600.00	\$5.00	\$15.00
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN &	1.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,680.00	\$750.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL					
INSPECTION - EACH	5.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$400.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE -					
EACH	7.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00
21012.0 - STREET CONSTRUCTION		,	, ,	,	* /
ENTRANCE BERM - EACH	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP	1.00	Ψ200.00	Ψ200.00	φοσσ.σσ	φοσο.σσ
SUM	1.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$4,560.00	\$5,000.00
21015.0 - STREET CONSTRUCTION	1.00	ψ, σσ.σσ	ψ1 00.00	ψ 1,000.00	φο,σσσ.σσ
STONE BERM - EACH	11.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$240.00	\$300.00
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D	11.00	Ψ200.00	Ψ2,700.00	Ψ2-10.00	ψ500.00
HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	43.00	\$160.00	\$6,880.00	\$85.00	\$160.00
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D	43.00	\$100.00	φ0,000.00	φου.υυ	\$100.00
HYBRID - MAINTAIN - EACH	86.00	\$65.00	\$5,590.00	\$25.00	\$65.00
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D	86.00	\$65.00	\$5,590.00	φ25.00	φ05.00
HYBRID - REMOVE - EACH	42.00	ድጋር 00	¢4.075.00	\$45.00	ድጋር 00
	43.00	\$25.00	\$1,075.00	\$15.00	\$25.00
50411.0 - 12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER	0.40,00	¢ E0.00	#40.004.00	# 00.00	CO4.00
PIPE - L.F.	340.00	\$58.60	\$19,924.00	\$62.00	\$91.00
50741.0 - TYPE H INLET - EACH	16.00	\$2,170.00	\$34,720.00	\$1,575.00	\$2,000.00
10702.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR					
STORM SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP	4.00	# =00.00	4 500.00	4500.00	40.000.00
SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
10912.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR STORM					
SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,915.00	\$2,915.00	\$2,592.00	\$20,000.00
20313.0 - REMOVE INLET - EACH	4.00	\$405.00	\$1,620.00	\$396.00	\$400.00
50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR					
STORM SEWER - T.F.	1934.50	\$0.01	\$19.35	\$0.10	\$0.10
50412.0 - 15 INCH RCP STORM SEWER					
PIPE - L.F.	125.00	\$61.20	\$7,650.00	\$64.00	\$94.50
50413.0 - 18 INCH RCP STORM SEWER					
PIPE - L.F.	1368.50	\$45.90	\$62,814.15	\$65.00	\$97.00
50417.0 - 30 INCH RCP STORM SEWER					
PIPE - L.F.	75.00	\$81.40	\$6,105.00	\$81.00	\$100.00
50431.0 - 14 INCH X 23 INCH HERCP					
STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	26.00	\$110.10	\$2,862.60	\$92.00	\$103.00
50723.0 - 3'X3' STORM SAS - EACH	8.00	\$2,010.00	\$16,080.00	\$3,040.00	\$2,200.00
50792.0 - STORM SEWER TAP - EACH	1.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$699.00	\$1,000.00
90030.0 - 3'X6' STORM SAS - EACH	4.00	\$3,785.00	\$15,140.00	\$4,322.00	\$4,000.00
		, , , , , , , , ,	÷ -,		+ ,
10704.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR					
SANITARY SEWER CONSTRUCTION - LS	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
2 222 33313331		Ψ=00.00	Ψ=30.00	Ψ=30.00	Ψ=,000.00

CONTRACT NO. 7442

Item	Quantity	R.G. Huston Price	Company, Inc. Extension		Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Price
10914.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY					
SEWER CONSTRUCTION - LS	1.00	\$21,150.00	\$21,150.00	\$10,848.00	\$20,000.00
20501 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS					
STRUCTURE - EACH	1.00	\$370.00	\$370.00	\$240.00	\$350.00
50103.0 - RECONSTRUCT BENCH AND	4.00	# 4 000 00	#4.000.00	# 050.00	A. 500.00
FLOWLINES - EACH 50212.0 - SELECT FILL FOR SANITARY	1.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00	\$252.00	\$1,500.00
SEWER MAIN - T.F.	3424.00	\$0.01	\$34.24	\$0.10	\$0.10
50225 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE	0121.00	ψο.σ ι	ΨΟ 1.2-1	ψ0.10	ψ0.10
III - T.F.	55.00	\$98.50	\$5,417.50	\$97.00	\$55.00
50301.0 - 8" PVC SANITARY SEWER					
PIPE SDR-35 - LF	2142.00	\$72.00	\$154,224.00	\$79.90	\$129.00
50353.0 - SANITARY SEWER LATERAL	4000.00	# 40.05	#04.070.50	#00.00	\$50.00
SDR-35 - LF 50354.0 - RECONNECT SANITARY	1282.00	\$19.25	\$24,678.50	\$23.00	\$50.00
LATERAL - EACH	49.00	\$1,835.00	\$89,915.00	\$1,895.00	\$1,600.00
50361.0 - WASTEWATER CONTROL -	10.00	ψ.,σσσ.σσ	φου,υ.υ.υ	ψ.,σσσ.σσ	Ψ.,σσσ.σσ
LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,060.00	\$9,060.00	\$2,570.00	\$10,000.00
50390.0 - SEWER ELECTRONIC					
MARKERS - EACH	115.00	\$45.00	\$5,175.00	\$18.00	\$50.00
50701.0 - FOUR FOOT DIAMETER SAS - EACH	8.00	\$2,700.00	\$21,600.00	\$2,732.00	\$3,000.00
LACIT	0.00	\$2,700.00	φ21,000.00	φ2,732.00	φ3,000.00
50791.0 - SANITARY SEWER TAP - EACH	1.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00	\$2,078.00	\$1,000.00
10703.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR					
WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP					
SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
10913.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,840.00	\$16,840.00	\$3,648.00	\$20,000.00
70002.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH	1.00	φ10,040.00	\$10,040.00	φ3,040.00	φ20,000.00
PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	140.00	\$88.20	\$12,348.00	\$93.00	\$120.00
70003.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH					
PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	2340.00	\$82.55	\$193,167.00	\$89.25	\$142.00
70031.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6-INCH	0.00	#4.050.00	# 40.000.00	04.554.00	A 4 005 00
WATER VALVE - EACH 70032.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8-INCH	8.00	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,551.00	\$1,825.00
WATER VALVE - EACH	7.00	\$1,660.00	\$11,620.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,400.00
70040.0 - FURNISH, INSTALL AND	7.00	ψ1,000.00	Ψ11,020.00	φ2,100.00	Ψ2,400.00
SALVAGE HYDRANT - EACH	6.00	\$3,050.00	\$18,300.00	\$4,257.00	\$5,050.00
70053.0 - REPLACE 1-INCH COPPER					
SERVICE LATERAL (EACH) - EACH	48.00	\$2,420.00	\$116,160.00	\$2,126.00	\$106.00
70080.0 - CUT-IN OR CONNECT TO	4.00	£4.000.00	Ф 7 440 00	CO 447 00	#0.400.00
EXISTING WATER SYSTEM - EACH 70082.0 - CUT OFF EXISTING WATER	4.00	\$1,860.00	\$7,440.00	\$2,417.00	\$2,400.00
MAIN - EACH	1.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,927.00	\$2,200.00
70090.0 - ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX		ψ.,. 2 0.00	Ţ.,. 20.00	ψ.,σ <u>2</u> 7.00	Ψ=,=30.00
- EACH	6.00	\$135.00	\$810.00	\$207.00	\$200.00
70101.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL					
STYROFOAM - L.F.	100.00	\$12.50	\$1,250.00	\$11.00	\$20.00

CONTRACT NO. 7442

		R.G. Huston	Company, Inc.	Capitol Underground, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
70107.0 - REMOVAL OF EXCESS					
AMOUNTS OF BOULDERS - C.Y.	25.00	\$21.00	\$525.00	\$50.00	\$40.00
90160.0 - INSTALLATION OF HEATED					
METER ENCLOSURE (WARNER PARK)					
- LUMP SUM	1.00	\$22,950.00	\$22,950.00	\$41,400.00	\$25,000.00
20311.0 - REMOVE SEWER ACCESS					
STRUCTURE - EACH	9.00	\$820.00	\$7,380.00	\$474.00	\$500.00
20314.0 - REMOVE PIPE - L.F.	157.00	\$18.90	\$2,967.30	\$21.70	\$30.00
20336.0 - PIPE PLUG - EACH	11.00	\$205.00	\$2,255.00	\$332.00	\$1,000.00
50801.0 - UTIITY LINE OPENING (ULO) -					
EACH	11.00	\$575.00	\$6,325.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00
85 Items	Totals		\$1,553,435.79	\$1,679,279.77	\$2,150,000.00